
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Phase 5 - Unit A (Lobby / Cafeteria / Media Center) 56 days Mon 6/5/23 Mon 8/21/23

2 Selective Demolition 15 days Mon 6/5/23 Fri 6/23/23

3 Tile Removal 2 days Mon 6/5/23 Tue 6/6/23

4 Concrete Floor Removal - Entry 5 days Mon 6/5/23 Fri 6/9/23

5 Duct Removal 5 days Mon 6/5/23 Fri 6/9/23

6 Brick Sandblasting/Grinding 10 days Mon 6/5/23 Fri 6/16/23

7 Concrete Floor Polishing 25 days Wed 6/7/23 Tue 7/11/23

8 Media Center - HM Frame/Masonry Installation 1 day Fri 6/9/23 Fri 6/9/23

9 Concrete Stage Removal 5 days Mon 6/12/23 Fri 6/16/23

10 Concrete Floor - Entry 2 days Mon 6/12/23 Tue 6/13/23

11 Wrap Existing Lumber with Drywall (west bulkhead) 5 days Mon 6/12/23 Fri 6/16/23

12 Media Center - Metal Studs/Drywall Installation&Repair&Finishing5 days Mon 6/12/23 Fri 6/16/23

13 Concrete Floor - Cafeteria 2 days Mon 6/19/23 Tue 6/20/23

14 Cafeteria - Overhead MEP 10 days Mon 6/19/23 Fri 6/30/23

15 Media Center - Painting 10 days Mon 6/19/23 Fri 6/30/23

16 Cafeteria & Entry - Metal Stud Framing/Blocking 5 days Mon 6/26/23 Fri 6/30/23

17 Hollow Metal Frames 5 days Mon 6/26/23 Fri 6/30/23

18 Media Center - Ceiling Clouds 5 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 7/7/23

19 Media Center - Millwork 5 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 7/7/23

20 Cafeteria - MEP Rough-In 5 days Mon 7/3/23 Fri 7/7/23

21 Medica Center - Light Fixtures/Diffusers 5 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 7/14/23

22 Cafeterial - Drywall Hang/Repair/ Finish 5 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 7/14/23

23 Cafeteria - Painting and Staining 10 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 7/21/23

24 Cafeteria - North Wall Millwork 10 days Mon 7/10/23 Fri 7/21/23

25 Cafeteria - Ceiling Grid / Clouds 5 days Mon 7/24/23 Fri 7/28/23

26 Cafeteria/Entry - Millwork 10 days Mon 7/24/23 Fri 8/4/23

27 Cafeteria - Light Fixtures / Diffusers 5 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 8/4/23

28 Coiling Counter Door 5 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 8/4/23

29 Doors / Hardware 5 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 8/4/23

30 Above Ceiling Inspections Complete 1 day Fri 8/4/23 Fri 8/4/23

31 Technology Room (A130) Flooring 2 days Mon 8/7/23 Tue 8/8/23

32 Ceiling Tile 3 days Mon 8/7/23 Wed 8/9/23

33 Interior Glazing 5 days Mon 8/7/23 Fri 8/11/23

34 Vestibule Aluminum Frame and Doors 5 days Mon 8/7/23 Fri 8/11/23

35 Media Center - Flooring 3 days Wed 8/9/23 Fri 8/11/23

36 Signage 5 days Mon 8/14/23 Fri 8/18/23

37 Markerboards/Tackboards 5 days Mon 8/14/23 Fri 8/18/23

38 Furniture/Cleaning/Final Inspections/Staff Arrival 5 days Mon 8/14/23 Fri 8/18/23

39 Owner Occupancy 1 day Mon 8/21/23 Mon 8/21/23

40

41 Greenhouse Demolition 5 days Mon 6/12/23 Fri 6/16/23

42 Concrete Sidewalk 1 day Mon 6/19/23 Mon 6/19/23

43 Masonry patching 1 day Tue 6/20/23 Tue 6/20/23

44 Topsoil installation 1 day Tue 6/20/23 Tue 6/20/23

45 Landscaping and Seeding 1 day Wed 6/21/23 Wed 6/21/23
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